BDR-Sichtungsrennen 2024

Jugend (U 17m)

Rang StNr
1 41
2 33
3 76
1 42
2 76
3 73
1 233
2 24
3 20
1 233
2 42
3 41
4 76
5 24
6 33
7 20
8 73
1 41
2 76
3 233
4 111
5 42
6 83
7 24
8 25
9 39

10 86
11

Bergwertung

Name

1. Bergwertung
KADRISPAHIC, Julian
SCHOFFBERGER, Konrad
THOMA, Richard

2. Bergwertung
KINGS, Owen
THOMA, Richard
LOOK, Niclas

3. Bergwertung
GUNDEL, Eero
RATHKE, Jamie
BRENDEL, Carlo

Tageswertung
GUNDEL, Eero

KINGS, Owen
KADRISPAHIC, Julian
THOMA, Richard
RATHKE, Jamie
SCHOFFBERGER, Konrad
BRENDEL, Carlo

LOOK, Niclas

Gesamtwertung
KADRISPAHIC, Julian
THOMA, Richard
GUNDEL, Eero
BURGER, Samuel
KINGS, Owen
ELSARER, Luan
RATHKE, Jamie
RESAG, Leon
BROUWERS, Jan
HERZOG, Karl

gez. JS
Stand: 17.06.2024
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NACHWUCI

SICHTUNG
TRASSE | ¢
2024
(Leisnig)
UCI ID Verein

10094974603 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen
10092555158 RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
10093870520 RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 e.

10105058761 ViR Bittgen 1912

10093870520 RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 e.

10054113048 RSV Moosburg

10116136363 RadClub Lostau
10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V.
10055011512 RSC Cottbus

10116136363 RadClub Lostau
10105058761 VIR Buttgen 1912

10094974603 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen
10093870520 RV Sturmvogel Minchen 1952 e.

10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V.

10092555158 RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

10055011512 RSC Cottbus
10054113048 RSV Moosburg

10094974603 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen
10093870520 RV Sturmvogel Minchen 1952 e.

10116136363 RadClub Lostau

10124072983 Radsport Team Libeck

10105058761 VIR Buttgen 1912
10094869822 KJC Ravensburg
10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V.
10105881140 RSV Einheit Lubben
10147295894 RC Schmitter KéIn

10107230551 RU 1913 Wangen i.A.

LV

NRW
HES
BAY

NRW
BAY
BAY

SAH
BRA
BRA

SAH
NRW
NRW
BAY
BRA
HES
BRA
BAY

NRW
BAY
SAH
SCH
NRW
WTB
BRA
BRA
NRW
WTB

Jg

2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

2009
2008
2008

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Pkt
3
2
1
3
2
1
3
2
1
Sichtung
3 5
3 3
3 2
31
2
2
1
1
UB KA GR LS
5 5 2 2
5 1
5
2 3
1 3
3
3
2
1
1
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